

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Eagle Trace Phase 4

13297

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	2	EA	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 5,400.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 648.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,024.00	\$ 6,048.00
Extra Manhole Depth	17.48	VF	\$ 225.00	\$ 3,933.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 471.96
Total Cost			\$ 252.00	\$ 4,404.96
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 10,452.96

Total Sanitary Sewer Improvements: \$ 49,251.72

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/23/2023

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Eagle Trace Phase 4

13297

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	663	LF	\$49.25	\$ 32,652.75
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 3,918.33
Total Cost			\$ 55.16	\$ 36,571.08
Sanitary Trench Compaction	663	TF	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,989.00
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				\$ 238.68
Total Cost			\$ 3.36	\$ 2,227.68
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
<i>Engineering @ 12%</i>				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 38,798.76

Prepared By: EEA
Date: 2/23/2023